
Tennis
Afterschool
Zone

For info/requests: AnnElise Anderson (509) 991-0696 | anderson@pnw.usta.com 

Hit a ball, make some friends, and learn a new skill. USTA-Trained instructors use 
age appropriate equipment & games to get kids moving, having fun, and 
learning tennis.

Tennis
Afterschool
Zone

For more info register today at: RecTennis.com/spokane

School Location Day Start Date End Date Price
Moran Prairie Elementary Gym Monday     $ 00.46

    $ 00.46

Roosevelt Elementary
Lorem ipsum

Gym Tuesday  
Gym Wednesday

Arlington Elementary Gym Monday
Lidgerwood Elementary Gym Tuesday
Balboa Elementary Gym Thursday

4/8/19

4/9/19
6/3/19
5/28/19

4/10/19 5/29/19
4/8/19 6/3/19
4/9/19 5/28/19
4/11/19 5/30/19

Je�erson Elementary
    $ 00.46
    $ 00.46
    $ 00.46
    $ 00.46
    $ 00.46


