Hit a ball, make some friends, and learn a new skill. USTA-Trained instructors use age appropriate equipment & games to get kids moving, having fun, and learning tennis.

Tennis 🚺

he

Afterschool

School	Location	Day	Start Date	End Date	Price
Moran Prairie Elementary	Gym	Monday	4/8/19	6/3/19	\$ 64.00
Roosevelt Elementary	Gym	Tuesday	4/9/19	5/28/19	\$ 64.00
Jefferson Elementary	Gym	Wednesday	4/10/19	5/29/19	\$ 64.00
Arlington Elementary	Gym	Monday	4/8/19	6/3/19	\$ 64.00
Lidgerwood Elementary	Gym	Tuesday	4/9/19	5/28/19	\$ 64.00
Balboa Elementary	Gym	Thursday	4/11/19	5/30/19	\$ 64.00

For more info register today at: RecTennis.com/spokane

Taz Builds: - Friendships - Tennis Skills - Characler Developmenl - Healthy Lifestyle

